Maytag MFR25MCAVS 18 - WATER VALVE & REAR PANEL (SERIES 11)

Maytag Commercial Maytag MEFR25MCAVS Washer Parts Parts Diagram 18 - WATER VALVE & REAR PANEL
SERIES 11

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Part Description

001 23003320 Bridge, Rear

" 23003321 Bridge, Rear
002 23001533 Valve, Three-Way

" 23003322 Valve, Three-Way
003 23002423 23001361 Bolt
005 23001506 596669 Clamp, Manifold
006 23001507 Waterhose
008 23002196 Protector, Cable
009 23001529 Button
010 23001452 Square Plug
011 23002197 Med. Strain Relief Nut
013 23001455 Valve, Two Way

" 23001456 Valve, Two Way
017 23003323 Plate, ID
018 23001461 Rivets, Blind

019 23001462 Holder, Fuse


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299370-commercial-maytag-mfr25mcavs-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798956-maytag-23003320-washer-bridge-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798957-maytag-23003321-washer-bridge-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797969-maytag-23001533-washer-valve-three-way.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798958-maytag-23003322-washer-valve-three-way.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797880-maytag-23001361-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802293-maytag-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797954-maytag-23001507-washer-waterhose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798288-maytag-23002196-washer-protector-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797965-maytag-23001529-washer-button.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797928-maytag-23001452-washer-square-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798289-maytag-23002197-washer-med-strain-relief-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797931-maytag-23001455-washer-valve-two-way.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797932-maytag-23001456-washer-valve-two-way.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798959-maytag-23003323-washer-plate-id.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797935-maytag-23001461-washer-rivets-blind.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797936-maytag-23001462-washer-holder-fuse.html
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23002918

23002921

NLA

NLA

NLA

23001509
23001476

NLA

23001486
23001523
23001113
23002196
23002197

23002918

23001477
23001312
23001115

NLA

23001485
23001484
23001482
23001483
23001532

23001731

23002914

23002915

23002916
23002212

NLA

23002210
23002919
23002921
23002922

23003326

23001158

23001055
NLA

23002920
23002053
23001468
23003328

NLA

23002243

23001508
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
23001508
Not Available
23003502
23003501
Not Available
23002861
23001014
Not Available
Not Available

Fuse
Washer, Fill Hose
PLATE, INDEX (HOT WATER)

PLATE, INDEX (COLD HARD
WATER)

PLATE, INDEX (COLD SOFT
WATER)

Sticker, Pipe Thread
Plug, Water Inlet

PLUG (13)

Hose, Connection

North American, Hose
Housing, Connector
Protector, Cable

Med. Strain Relief Nut
Fuse

Adapter

Mut M6

Terminal Block Insulation
LABEL, TERMINAL
Tee, 3/4" Pipe Thread
Extension, Brass Pipe Thread
Connection

Washer

Cover, Button

Switch, Main

Switch, Main

Switch, Main

Switch, Main

Bushing Nut

SWIVEL

Holder, Fuse

Fuse 0.5A 250V
Washer, Fill Hose

Filter Screen

Screw Lu

Lockwasher

Nut M4

LABEL (ELEC. WARNING)
Plate, Index

Label, Warning Vent Out
Sticker, Spin Direction
Fuse Label 1A/500V
STICKER (1A)

Plug, Universal


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797955-maytag-23001508-washer-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798712-maytag-23002921-washer-washer-fill-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797956-maytag-23001509-washer-sticker-pipe-thread.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797943-maytag-23001476-washer-plug-water-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797949-maytag-23001486-washer-hose-connection.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797962-maytag-23001523-washer-north-american-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797713-maytag-23001113-washer-housing-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798288-maytag-23002196-washer-protector-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798289-maytag-23002197-washer-med-strain-relief-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797955-maytag-23001508-washer-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797944-maytag-23001477-washer-adapter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797858-maytag-23001312-washer-mut-m6.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797715-maytag-23001115-washer-terminal-block-insulation.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797948-maytag-23001485-washer-tee-3-4-pipe-thread.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797947-maytag-23001484-washer-extension-brass-pipe-thread.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797945-maytag-23001482-washer-connection.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797946-maytag-23001483-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797968-maytag-23001532-washer-cover-button.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799075-maytag-23003502-washer-switch-main.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798708-maytag-23002914-washer-switch-main.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799074-maytag-23003501-washer-switch-main.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798709-maytag-23002916-washer-switch-main.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798298-maytag-23002212-washer-bushing-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798296-maytag-23002210-washer-holder-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798710-maytag-23002919-washer-fuse-0-5a-250v.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798712-maytag-23002921-washer-washer-fill-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798713-maytag-23002922-washer-filter-screen.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798682-maytag-23002861-washer-screw-lu.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797746-maytag-23001158-washer-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797657-maytag-23001014-washer-nut-m4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798711-maytag-23002920-washer-plate-index.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798220-maytag-23002053-washer-label-warning-vent-out.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797939-maytag-23001468-washer-sticker-spin-direction.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798960-maytag-23003328-washer-fuse-label-1a-500v.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798317-maytag-23002243-washer-plug-universal.html
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